
To create a memorable event for your guests, you have the option to add a pre-ordered drinks
offering to your event. From the list below, please advise which drinks and quantities you would like:

A maximum of TWO white wines, ONE rose wine and TWO red wines, from this list:

F E R N E R Y  P R E - O R D E R E D  D R I N K S  O F F E R I N G

BOTTLED BEER

Budweiser

Corona 

Peroni 

Peroni Capri

Magners Cider

London Pride

£4.60

£4.70

£4.80

£5.00

£5.50

£7.00

SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Coke

Diet Coke

Folkingtons pink lemonade 

Folkingtons Pineapple

Folkingtons Mango

Folkingtons Orange 

Folkingtons Apple 

200ml

200ml

200ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

A maximum of THREE bottled beers, and FOUR soft drink mixers:

Please note this offering and prices are subject to change

WHITE WINE

Blanc, Les Boules

Chenin Blanc, Hazy View

Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Novità

Piquepoul/Terret, Côtes de Thau, l'Arête de Thau

ROSÉ

Rosé, Les Boules

Pinot Grigio Blush, Novità

RED WINE

Rouge, Les Boules

Pinotage, Hazy View

Merlot, Domaine des Pourthié

Malbec, Raices, Andeluna

Bottle

£28.00

£28.00

£35.00

£35.00

Bottle

£28.00

£35.00

Bottle

£28.00

£28.00

£35.00

£35.00

http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5579524A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5579524A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5258123A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5258123A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5783124A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5783124A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5257524A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5579723A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5579723A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5712222A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/5712222A/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/58565241/download-pdf
http://www.hdnwines.co.uk/wines-producers/wines/58565241/download-pdf

