

## FERNERY PRE-ORDERED DRINKS OFFERING

To create a memorable event for your guests, you have the option to add a pre-ordered drinks offering to your event. From the list below, please advise which drinks and quantities you would like:

A maximum of TWO white wines, ONE rose wine and TWO red wines, from this list:

WHITE WINE	Bottle
Blanc, Les Boules	£28.00
Chenin Blanc, Hazy View	£28.00
Pinot Grigio, Rubicone, Novità	£35.00
Piquepoul/Terret, Côtes de Thau, l'Arête de Thau	£35.00

ROSE	Bottle
Rosé, Les Boules	£28.00
Pinot Grigio Blush, Novità	£35.00

RED WINE	Bottle
Rouge, Les Boules	£28.00
Pinotage, Hazy View	£28.00
Merlot, Domaine des Pourthié	£35.00
Malbec, Raices, Andeluna	£35.00

A maximum of THREE bottled beers, and FOUR soft drink mixers:

BOTTLED BEER		SOFT DRINKS		
Budweiser	£4.60	Fever Tree Ginger Ale	200ml	£3.00
Corona	£4.70	Coke	200ml	£3.00
Peroni	£4.80	Diet Coke	200ml	£3.00
Peroni Capri	£5.00	Folkingtons pink lemonade	250ml	£5.00
Magners Cider	£5.50	Folkingtons Pineapple	250ml	£5.00
London Pride	£7.00	Folkingtons Mango	250ml	£5.00
		Folkingtons Orange	250ml	£5.00
		Folkingtons Apple	250ml	£5.00